Manner

Disziplin
100m

200m

300m

400m

1.000m
3.000m
5.000m
10.000m
400mHU

Weit

Drei

Hoch
Stabhoch
Kugel (7,26kg)
Diskus (2,00kg)
Speer (8009)

4x100m
4x400m

3x1000m

Frauen
Disziplin

100m

200m

400m

800m

1.000m
1.500m
3.000m

100m Hirden
10.000m
Weit

Hoch
Speer (6009)

4x100m
4x400m

3x800m

Stadionrekorde Andorf

Leistung
10,31 sek
20,94 sek.
33,74 sek.
46,22 sek.
2:18,58 min
8:01,40 min
14:54,62 min
29:27,53 min
59,86 sek.
6,86m
13,13m
2,20m
4,10m
19,88m

61,5

79,59m

42,46 sek.
3:19,18 min

7:31,46 min

Leistung

11,61 sek.
23,23 sek.
52,88 sek.
2:05,58 min.
2:44,72 min.
4:30,08 min.
9:09,99 min.
13,58 sek.

36:57,85 min.

5,59m

1,58m
57,17m

46,66
3:58,00 min

6:56,74 min

Name

Jirapong Meenapra
Martin Fuchs

Klaus Angerer

Mateo Ruzic

Timothy Olodaru SEIN
Brenton Rowe
GuntherWeidlinger
Michael Schmid
Bernhard Schanfler
Alois Mittermayr
Csaba Szekely

Milos Todosijevic
Markus Seeger
Ladislav Prasiol
Lukas Weil3haidinger
Cyrus Hostetler
(M.Grindl, G.Krifka,
W.Sinzinger, C.FriedI)
(M.Tanzer, M.Kitzler,
J.Bourdon, C.Zeller)
(A.Naroda, D.Kudrnofsky,
F.Kernbichler)

Name

Sabina Veit

Sabina Veit

Evelin Nadhazy
Verena Menapace
Diana Mezulianikova
Erni Waldhor
Jennifer Wenth
Victoria Schreibeis
Renate Reingruber
Olivia Wdckinger
Katrin Schoftner /
Marion Obermayr
Elisabeth Pauer
H.Miggisch, I. Huemer,
S.Wallli, A.Scheftner

(J.Kneidinger,S.Wdégerbauer

N.Bernegger, S.Kreiner
(V.Eranovic,
F.Schwarzmiiller, J.Wenth)

Verein

Thailand

ULC Riverside Mddling
ULC Linz

CRO

Kenya

team2012.at

ATSV Braunau

LCAV doubrava

OTB Oberésterreich
OTB Oberésterreich
ATSV St. Martin/Traun
Serbien

LG Monfort

CZE

OTB Oberésterreich
USA

HI Sprint Linz
ULV Krems

SVS Leichtathletik

Verein

AD Stajeska-Maribor/SLO
AD Stajeska-Maribor/SLO
HUN

DSG Wien

CZE (Olymp Praha)
LCAV doubrava

SVS Leichtathletik

DSG Volksbank Wien
Union Waidhofen / Ybbs
ULC Linz

ULC Linz
SVS Leichtathletik

Oberosterreich U-18
ATSV Linz LA

SVS Leichtathletik

Stand: 01. August 2017

Datum

09.08.2014
29.07.2017
01.07.1999
29.07.2017
18.08.2012
09.08.2014
09.06.1996
09.05.2009
08.06.1996
08.09.1996
09.06.1996
09.07.2014
04.09.1994
18.08.2012
15.08.2015
09.08.2014

28.08.1993

09.05.2009

09.05.2009

Datum

09.08.2014 +

15.08.2015
15.08.2015
29.07.2017
15.08.2015
06.08.2016
28.08.1993
09.08.2014
18.08.2012
09.05.2009
03.09.1994

03.09.1994
15.08.2010

17.08.2013
09.05.2009

09.05.2009



